Clima Master Srl
Via Bradano 22/A - 00199 Roma
Tel. 06.85381127 - Fax 06.85301535
Partita IVA: 09861901008
Sito Web: www.climamaster.it
MONOSPLIT DAIKIN
Modello
Serie FTXS G (a parete)
FTXS20J € 954 2.0 2.7 22 4.26A 4.25A
FTXS25J € 1.037 2.5 3.4 22 4.55A 4.53A
FTXS35J € 1.199 3.5 4.0 23 4.02A 4.17A
FTXS42J € 1.474 4.2 5.4 30 3.44A 3.67A
FTXS50J € 1.824 5.0 5.8 31 3.29A 3.69A
FTXS60J € 2.205 6.0 7.0 33 3,02B 3,43B
FTXS71J € 2.616 7.1 8.2 34 3,02B 3,22C
FTXR28E € 1.442 2.8 3.8 23 5.00A 5.14A
FTXR42E € 1.870 4.2 5.1 24 4.00A 4.32A
FTXR50E € 2.354 5.0 6.5 26 3.42A 3.97A
FTXG25JW € 1.240 2.5 3.4 22 4,46A 4,36A
FTXG35JW € 1.435 3.5 4.0 23 3,93A 4,04A
FTXG25JS € 1.349 2.5 3.4 22 4,46A 4,36A
FTXG35JS € 1.562 3.5 4.0 23 3,93A 4,04A
FTX20JV € 829 2.0 2.5 22 3,64A 4,24A
FTX25JV € 904 2.5 2.8 22 3,42A 4,06A
FTX35JV € 1.078 3.3 3.5 23 3,37A 3,76A
FTX50GV € 1.551 5.0 5.8 31 3,23A 3,63A
FTX60GV € 1.874 6.0 7.0 33 3,02B 3,43B
FTX71GV € 2.224 7.1 8.2 34 3,02B 3,22C
Serie FLXS-B  (a soffitto)
FLXS25B € 1.117 2.5 3.4 28 3.85A 3.47B
FLXS35B € 1.292 3.5 4.5 29 3.10B 3.25C
FLXS50B € 1.989 4.9 6.1 36 2.85C 3.35C

Modello Unità Esterna
2MXU40G € 1.367 4.00 4.40 47 4.04A 4.44A
2MXU50G € 1.601 5.00 5.70 48 3.94A 4.35A
2MXS40H € 1.139 4.00 4.40 47 3,81A 4,19A
2MXS50H € 1.334 5.00 5.70 48 4.22A
3MXS52E € 1.839 5.20 6.80 46 4.23A 4.36A
3MXS68G € 2.211 6.80 8.60 48 3.28A 3.75A
4MXS68F € 2.587 6.80 8.60 48 4.57A
4MXS80E € 2.938 8.00 9.60 48 3.02B 4.00A
5MXS90E € 3.511 9.00 10.40 52 3.27A 3.98A
RMXS112EV € 3.744 11.2 12.5 51 3.18
RMXS140EV € 4.084 14.0 16.0 52 2.75 3.07
RMXS160EV € 4.424 15.5 17.5 54 2.87 3.22
Unità Interne
Modello Unità Interna
CTXU25G € 462 2,5 3,3 38 - -
CTXU35G € 534 3,5 4,0 42 - -
CTXU42G € 658 4,2 4,6 42 - -
CTXU50G € 802 5,0 5,3 43 - -
FTXG25JS € 659 2,5 3,4 38 4,46A 4,36A
FTXG35JS € 764 3,5 4,0 42  3,93A 4,04A
CTXG50JS € 1.164 5,0 5,6 47 - -
FTXG25JW € 549 2,5 3,4 38 4,46A 4,36A
FTXG35JW € 636 3,5 4,0 42  3,93A 4,04A
CTXG50JW € 971 5,0 5,6 47 - -
Serie FTXS-G
FTXS20G € 386 2.0 2.7 22 4.26A 4.25A
FTXS25G € 421 2.5 3.4 22 4.55A 4.53A
FTXS35G € 486 3.5 4.0 23 4.02A 4.17A
FTXS42G € 599 4.2 5.4 30 3.44A 3.67A
FTXS50G € 729 5.0 5.8 31 3.29A 3.69A
FTXS60G € 883 6.0 7.0 33 3,02B 3,43B
FTXS71G € 1.046 7.1 8.2 34 3,02B 3,22C
     Prezzo
Clima Master
Raffr
(Kw)